A FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

B FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

C FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

D FLIGHT:
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

LADIES 9 HOLE LEAGUE
October 8th Tournament
Throw Out Par 5’s

Teri Carrier

Carol Hopkins

Rita Law

Gene Aeschlimann

Ann Garrity
Stacey Onion
Donna Namnoum
Jeannine Grenier

Joyce Breland
Christine Kasson
Joanne Pomerantz
Linda Cohen

Heather Goetz
Jerri Pease
Robin Schofield
Linda Schofield

34
35
21
26

38
41
20
25

42
46
22
25

41
44
20
21mc

PRO SHOP SIDE GAME KICKERS

Gross Score Ends in 6
$10 each - all scored 66

Carol Bingham
Allison Schmitz
Ann Ritson

$10
$6
$10
$6

$10
$6
$10
$6

$10
$6
$10
$6

$10
$6
$10
$6



